< Hulleman

Actil L 1350 | TRIPLEX | SIDESHIFT

COMMON

ID 113379.1

Marca Actil
Construccion Carretilla retractil
PROPERTIES

Afio de construccion

Horas de funcionamiento

Numero de identificacién del vehiculo
Peso vacio

Elevacion de altura

Capacidad de elevacion

Altura

ACCESORIOS

2014

2.651
208-14-42210
1.140 kg

490 cm

1.350 cm

219 cm

DESCRIPCION

208-14-42210 ‘
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For sale:

Actil L1350 TTFIY

Year: 2014
Hours: 2.651

Weight: 1.140 kg

Engine & Power

Type: Electric drive

Battery: 24V
With charger

General specifications:

Sideshift
Forks 120 cm

Triplex mast with free lift

Mast & hydraulics
Lifting height: 4.90 m
drive height: 2.19 m
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and we are looking forward to helping you.

Worldwide delivery is possible!

For more information, please contact:
Office: 0031-527246140

E-mail: info@hulleman.com

Web: www.hulleman.com

Hulleman Trucks B.V.

D.P.A. Weeversstraat 2
8316 GG Marknesse - Holland

D.P.A. Weeversstraat 2, 8316 GG Marknesse

Tel.: +31 527 24 61 40
Email: info@hulleman.com




